Description
How to order
Punch / pusher stroke rate
Assembly possibilities
TPUL 7,5
⑤
①
②
④
C�ode Smax
mm
Max. punching
force
Punch diameter Spring return
force
Punch characteristics
Kg
ØD min ØD max Hardness Punch shape
TPUL 7,5 9 750 daN 3,5 mm 7 mm ≈ 50daN 62 ± 2 HRc Round 0,8
Pu
sh
er
 st
ro
ke
 (m
m)
Punch stroke (mm)
750daN
9mm
Code Ø Punch
TPUL 7,5 5,2x
Part no. Description
1 Body
2 Cam
3 Punch
4 Return spring
5 Rod
Max. 20º Max. 35º
±0.01